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(2) Dames

rang an total écart#6 Saint-Prex#5 La Sarraz#4 Chavornay#3 Yverdon#2 Mézières#1 Penthazéquipelieunom

1. 1989 2. 2. 7. 3. 2. --- 2:31.32,0 ------ (5)-----36.50,938.45,040.50,942.29,635.05,2CC TramelanTramelanNicolet Marion
2. 1992 1. 1. 3. --- 1. --- 2:32.13,9 0.41,9 (4)-----36.48,8-----39.13,441.48,034.23,7TRyverdonYverdon-les-BainsCarrard Apolline
3. 1989 3. 3. 4. --- 3. --- 2:35.13,1 3.41,1 (4)-----37.11,3-----39.42,942.43,135.35,8Team 42.195LausanneBrugnoni Lara
4. 1988 7. 6. 9. 4. 7. --- 2:39.34,4 8.02,4 (5)-----38.37,940.43,742.35,945.13,137.36,9Les TrainardeauxLausanneAnthonioz Sylvie
5. 1993 6. 16. 10. 10. 10. --- 2:43.55,9 12.23,9 (5)-----39.54,143.27,043.03,549.57,637.31,3TPV ExpressChignyGonin Florence

6. 1991 12. 5. --- 5. 5. --- 2:44.23,4 12.51,4 (4)-----37.41,641.34,8-----44.54,140.12,9Yverdon-les-BainsAdam Line
7. 1995 13. 4. --- 7. 6. --- 2:44.52,4 13.20,4 (4)-----38.06,041.54,5-----44.19,740.32,2GrandvauxVionnet Kenza
8. 1995 8. 9. 13. 9. 8. --- 2:45.40,3 14.08,3 (5)-----39.39,943.23,244.16,947.18,038.20,3KissyfrottesypiqueEchandens-DengesJeckelmann Clarisse
9. 1993 9. 13. 16. --- 11. --- 2:56.01,3 24.29,3 (4)-----41.38,5-----45.42,949.30,339.09,6La Côte RunnersMorgesLunder Samantha

10. 1990 14. 15. 18. 19. 12. --- 3:00.50,6 29.18,6 (5)-----44.05,747.05,247.35,549.56,542.04,2LausannePerrinjaquet Line

11. 1992 20. --- 35. 33. 17. --- 3:14.04,3 42.32,3 (4)-----46.46,851.24,053.09,8-----42.43,7BoussensGaudard Sandrine
12. 1989 29. 20. 29. --- 16. --- 3:17.14,9 45.42,9 (4)-----45.59,8-----52.25,452.30,146.19,6Cheseaux-sur-LausanneFeller Sarah
13. 1988 36. 32. 34. 29. 18. --- 3:17.55,4 46.23,4 (5)-----47.19,950.43,152.54,956.37,546.57,5MorgesPlouffe Tanya
14. 1993 27. 24. 24. 30. --- --- 3:22.12,9 50.40,9 (4)----------50.43,851.10,754.28,945.49,5PompaplesD'Andrea Charlotte
15. 1995 33. 34. --- 42. 29. --- 3:26.52,5 55.20,5 (4)-----50.01,753.16,3-----56.54,746.39,8MathodMischler Alexia

16. 1991 --- 28. 27. 36. 19. --- 3:28.05,4 56.33,4 (4)-----47.40,751.58,652.20,656.05,5-----Not fast but furiousMorgesDupuis Cindy
17. 1988 38. 35. 32. 32. --- --- 3:28.48,0 57.16,0 (4)----------51.12,252.47,257.19,047.29,6LausanneWobmann Sophie
18. 1993 32. 36. 30. 44. --- --- 3:30.22,4 58.50,4 (4)----------53.47,352.33,357.24,846.37,0PapsFyVeveyMartin Aurélie
19. 1994 47. 44. 43. 53. 35. --- 3:35.41,3 1:04.09,3 (5)-----51.58,756.18,556.23,21:03.21,051.00,9Ehrbar Team*LausanneEhrbar Camille
20. 1995 41. 38. 45. 58. 38. --- 3:37.22,0 1:05.50,0 (5)-----53.49,757.14,856.41,959.12,649.35,6Cottens VDBaumann Sandrine

21. 1990 44. 40. 40. 54. --- --- 3:42.29,6 1:10.57,6 (4)----------56.24,255.12,31:00.14,950.38,2Corcelles-près-ConciseMezenen Sarah
22. 1992 48. 45. 56. 65. 41. --- 3:48.43,5 1:17.11,5 (5)-----55.01,21:00.45,51:01.09,21:03.30,551.47,6Yverdon-les-BainsLukic Marija
23. 1990 --- 47. 47. 59. 37. --- 3:52.42,0 1:21.10,0 (4)-----53.18,457.17,158.08,31:03.58,2-----Mollens VDFornasier Aurélie
24. 1989 49. 52. 59. 62. 49. --- 3:55.13,2 1:23.41,2 (5)-----58.32,857.53,91:03.49,91:05.24,954.56,6PullyGuerin Jennifer
25. 1987 50. 53. --- 66. 50. --- 4:03.14,9 1:31.42,9 (4)-----59.48,41:02.24,9-----1:05.39,355.22,3Le Mont-sur-LausanneHerny Cynthia

total: 25
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